
Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
QUEEN CITY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Premier 7 to Under 10 Years

Championship Results
1)kLaurenpSmillieg2)gBrennaaBourgeoist3)hReesesTaylory4)fMollywOrobkof5)yAveryaMunawychn
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Dance Results

HighlandvFling

1 tLaurenqSmilliez

2 yReesejTayloru

3 gBrennajBourgeoish

4 nMollypOrobkow

SwordhDance

1 iBrennamBourgeoisr

2 pLaurendSmilliel

3 vReesefTayloro

4 mMollygOrobkow

5 bAverybMunawycha

SeanndTruibhas

1 vBrennasBourgeoisv

2 kReeserTaylorq

3 yLaurenaSmilliec

4 yMollykOrobkos

5 oAverygMunawychx

Reel

1 iLaurenxSmilliez

2 gBrennalBourgeoisw

3 cMollywOrobkop

4 dReeseoTaylorn

5 bAverysMunawychb

This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
Judges Results

HighlanduFling

Carolyn
Phillips
Cusson

1 277

2 295

3 246

4 263

AnnwwMilne

1 277

2 263

3 295

4 246

SherryjSim

1 277

2 263

3 295

4 246

SwordwDance

Sherry
Sim

1 295

2 277

3 263

4 246

5 204

CarolynbPhillipsbCusson

1 295

2 263

3 277

4 246

5 204

AnnyyMilne

1 295

2 277

3 263

4 246

5 204

SeanniTruibhas

Ann
Milne

1 295

2 263

3 277

4 246

5 204

SherrygSim

1 277

2 263

3 295

4 246

5 204

CarolynrPhillipsrCusson

1 295

2 263

3 277

4 204

5 246

Reel

Carolyn
Phillips
Cusson

1 277

2 295

3 263

4 246

AnnppMilne

1 277

2 295

3 263

4 246

5 204

SherrylSim

1 277

2 295

3 246

Competitors with placings
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
204 Avery Munawych 246 Molly Orobko 263 Reese Taylor 277 Lauren Smillie 295 Brenna Bourgeois 
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Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
QUEEN CITY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Premier 10 to Under 12 Years

Championship Results
1)rLaurenaAbrahartt2)vAuroraiKnowlesv3)bKatherineyTesselaarh4)fMyarPilatc5)oImogenkBellegardei6)oJennawZurburge
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
Dance Results

HighlandcFling

1 wAurorabKnowlesn

2 kMyazPilata

3 qKatherineaTesselaard

4 hLaurencAbrahartr

5 wJennawZurburgv

6 yImogenjBellegarden

SwordqDance

1 gKatherinemTesselaarm

2 uAurorawKnowlesx

3 tLaurenfAbrahartn

4 jCelestebRoys

5 tImogeneBellegardes

6 uJennabZurburgz

SeannrTruibhas

1 yLaurenkAbrahartk

2 yKatherinecTesselaari

3 = xAuroragKnowlesw

3 = iMyarPilate

5 rImogenxBellegardeu

6 dLaurenuFarkasg

Reel

1 dLaurengAbraharte

2 kImogensBellegardea

3 eAuroraeKnowlesj

4 vMyasPilath

5 iKatherineyTesselaarb

6 lCaedencepSmithk

This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
Judges Results

HighlandaFling

Carolyn
Phillips
Cusson

1 299

2 287

3 270

4 220

5 261

6 297

AnnooMilne

1 220

2 299

3 287

4 270

5 279

6 297

SherrypSim

1 270

2 299

3 287

4 220

5 279

6 297

SwordoDance

Sherry
Sim

1 220

2 287

3 299

4 297

5 240

6 279

CarolynqPhillipsqCusson

1 220

2 299

3 287

4 240

5 279

6 292

AnnjjMilne

1 220

2 299

3 287

4 297

5 240

6 279

SeannmTruibhas

Ann
Milne

1 287

2 220

3 297

4 299

5 270

6 240

SherryqSim

1 220

2 287

3 270

4 297

5 299

6 292

CarolynyPhillipsyCusson

1 287

2 220

3 299

4 270

5 225

6 292

Reel

Carolyn
Phillips
Cusson

1 287

2 299

3 270

4 297

5 261

6 279

AnnssMilne

1 287

2 297

3 299

4 220

5 270

6 279

SherryaSim

1 287

2 220

3 270

4 261

5 297

6 279

Competitors with placings
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
220 Katherine Tesselaar 225 Vicky Rommerdahl 240 Celeste Roy 261 Caedence Smith 270 Mya Pilat 279 Jenna Zurburg 287 Lauren Abrahart 292 Lauren Farkas 297 Imogen
Bellegarde 299 Aurora Knowles 
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Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
QUEEN CITY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Premier 12 to Under 14 Years

Championship Results
1)qHaileydRomainr2)hLauragUnruhx3)rCalliebBoanw4)sMadelainezBaigriee5)vAnnavTaylorp6)pCaryscPeppinckh7)nLaurenbHorvathl8)bMegannBallw
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
Dance Results

HighlandtFling

1 nLauralUnruhi

2 sHaileyqRomainb

3 tCalliezBoanc

4 aAnnafTayloro

5 = oCaryszPeppincka

5 = fMadelaineqBaigrieh

SwordwDance

1 eHaileyuRomainx

2 hLauralUnruhf

3 vCallietBoant

4 sMadelainevBaigrien

5 kAnnanTaylord

6 qMadisonjTersigni Jonkmanr

SeanntTruibhas

1 uHaileyqRomainc

2 rLauragUnruhy

3 wCallieqBoanb

4 wMadelainerBaigriey

5 dLaurenvHorvathu

6 oAnnahTaylorv

Reel

1 mHaileytRomaink

2 tLauramUnruho

3 bCallievBoanu

4 rMadelaineaBaigriey

5 kMeganvBallh

6 kAnnaiTayloro

This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
Judges Results

HighlanddFling

Carolyn
Phillips
Cusson

1 276

2 273

3 283

4 271

5 209

6 229

AnnllMilne

1 273

2 283

3 276

4 209

5 271

6 264

SherryvSim

1 276

2 273

3 264

4 283

5 229

6 262

SwordwDance

Sherry
Sim

1 273

2 276

3 283

4 262

5 264

6 271

CarolynbPhillipsbCusson

1 273

2 209

3 276

4 283

5 278

6 178

AnnggMilne

1 273

2 276

3 283

4 264

5 209

6 280

SeanndTruibhas

Ann
Milne

1 273

2 276

3 283

4 209

5 280

6 264

SherrysSim

1 273

2 276

3 278

4 219

5 264

6 283

CarolynaPhillipsaCusson

1 273

2 283

3 276

4 209

5 262

6 264

Reel

Carolyn
Phillips
Cusson

1 273

2 283

3 276

4 209

5 178

6 271

AnnttMilne

1 273

2 276

3 283

4 209

5 280

6 229

SherrydSim

1 273

2 276

3 209

4 264
5 229

6 283

Competitors with placings
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
178 Delaney Wright 209 Madelaine Baigrie 219 Shannon Sherk 229 Megan Ball 262 Madison Tersigni Jonkman 264 Anna Taylor 271 Carys Peppinck 273 Hailey Romain 276
Laura Unruh 278 Lauren Horvath 280 Kaley Ingram 283 Callie Boan 
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Computed by Highland Scrutineer (www.highlandscrutineer.com)

http://www.highlandscrutineer.com/


Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
QUEEN CITY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Premier 14 to Under 16 Years

Championship Results
1)jMakenzienWaltenburgho2)nJeanpThomsoni3)eTasleighiDutchyshenx4)dCamryndWatsonl5)nRylanoKearnsk6)xGillianeFosterb
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
Dance Results

HighlandtFling

1 kMakenzielWaltenburghv

2 jRylanmKearnst

3 yJeaniThomsonp

4 jCamryncWatsonp

5 sMackenzierKolybabaf

6 wTasleigheDutchyshenx

SwordzDance

1 mMakenziezWaltenburghf

2 cJeanlThomsonk

3 vTasleighgDutchyshens

4 = oTarynmWatsons

4 = bGillianiFostert

6 nRylanrKearnsd

SeannbTruibhas

1 pMakenzieqWaltenburghh

2 rJeantThomsonx

3 sTasleighiDutchyshenn

4 nCamrynmWatsono

5 aRylandKearnsh

6 wMackenziedKolybabac

Reel

1 mMakenzieoWaltenburghj

2 wJeaneThomsona

3 sCamrynjWatsonk

4 uGillianjFosterl

5 sMackenzieqKolybabah

6 oTasleighbDutchyshenb

This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
Judges Results

HighlandpFling

Carolyn
Phillips
Cusson

1 241

2 216

3 208

4 221

5 288

6 222

AnnttMilne

1 241

2 222

3 288

4 216

5 294

6 208

SherryzSim

1 216

2 208

3 241

4 222

5 288

6 294

SwordnDance

Sherry
Sim

1 241

2 294

3 208

4 293

5 288

6 216

CarolynxPhillipsxCusson

1 241

2 208

3 294

4 216

5 221

6 265

AnnnnMilne

1 208

2 241

3 294

4 221

5 293

6 288

SeannzTruibhas

Ann
Milne

1 241

2 208

3 222

4 294

5 288

6 216

SherryiSim

1 241

2 294

3 208

4 288

5 222

6 221

CarolynvPhillipsvCusson

1 241

2 208

3 216

4 222

5 294

6 155

Reel

Carolyn
Phillips
Cusson

1 241

2 293

3 208

4 216

5 222

6 294

AnnnnMilne

1 241

2 208

3 222

4 288

5 294

6 293

SherrykSim

1 241

2 208

3 222

4 288

5 294

6 216

Competitors with placings
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
155 Carolynne Bracken 208 Jean Thomson 216 Rylan Kearns 221 Taryn Watson 222 Camryn Watson 241 Makenzie Waltenburgh 265 Katherine Doell 288 Mackenzie Kolybaba
293 Gillian Foster 294 Tasleigh Dutchyshen 
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Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
QUEEN CITY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Premier 16 and Over

Championship Results
1)vMellisanCarnegies2)vJennifertWattz3)hAllisonpUnruht4)tMadisonyPoliteskik5)hJosephinewActonx6)nRachelqUnruha
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
Dance Results

HighlandsFling

1 nMellisacCarnegiea

2 aJenniferzWattc

3 uMadisonyPoliteskib

4 kAllisonxUnruhx

5 fJosephineaActonb

6 xRacheljUnruhy

SwordnDance

1 mMellisadCarnegiey

2 iJenniferdWatty

3 fJosephinekActonc

4 cAllisonvUnruhv

5 jMadisonnPoliteskiu

6 iSidneyrSinclairh

SeanntTruibhas

1 cMellisaiCarnegiec

2 bJenniferyWatth

3 fMadisonrPoliteskij

4 oAllisonrUnruhp

5 vRacheldUnruhe

6 pSidneypSinclairu

Reel

1 wMellisalCarnegiet

2 jJennifermWattw

3 aAllisonvUnruhl

4 iRacheljUnruhi

5 kMadisondPoliteskiz

6 dJosephinesActonf

This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
Judges Results

HighlandpFling

Carolyn
Phillips
Cusson

1 230

2 291

3 191

4 168

5 274

6 289

AnnxxMilne

1 230

2 291

3 274

4 191

5 275

6 168

SherryzSim

1 230

2 291

3 191

4 274

5 275

6 168

SwordaDance

Sherry
Sim

1 291

2 230

3 168

4 191

5 274

6 180

CarolynwPhillipswCusson

1 230

2 291

3 168

4 274

5 191

6 289

AnnjjMilne

1 230

2 291

3 168

4 274

5 191

6 289

SeannxTruibhas

Ann
Milne

1 230

2 291

3 274

4 191

5 168

6 275

SherrynSim

1 291

2 230

3 191

4 275

5 274

6 289

CarolynfPhillipsfCusson

1 230

2 191

3 291

4 289

5 275

6 168

Reel

Carolyn
Phillips
Cusson

1 230

2 291

3 275

4 274

5 191

6 289

AnnxxMilne

1 230

2 291

3 275

4 274

5 168

6 191

SherryhSim

1 230

2 291

3 274

4 168

5 191

6 275

Competitors with placings
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites may result in prosecution
168 Josephine Acton 180 Alexandra Kaskiw 191 Madison Politeski 230 Mellisa Carnegie 274 Allison Unruh 275 Rachel Unruh 289 Sidney Sinclair 291 Jennifer Watt 
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Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
Highland Dancing Results

Saturday Beginner 7 Years Shea Lowe, SKSarah Munawych, AB

Saturday Beginner 10 and Over Bridget MacPherson, SK

Saturday Beginner 8 and 9 Years Livia McGinn, SK

Saturday Intermediate 10 and Under Katjana Bruinsma, AB

Saturday Intermediate 11 and Over Corey Cameron McGregor, AB

Saturday Novice 10 and Over Leah Couture, SK

Saturday Novice 9 and Under Lola McDonald, SK

Saturday Primary 4 and 5 Years Annika Bruinsma, AB

Saturday Primary 6 Years Ethan Sherwood, SK

QUEEN CITY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Premier 10 to Under 12 Years LaurenmAbraharta, AB

QUEEN CITY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Premier 12 to Under 14 Years HaileytRomainv, ON

QUEEN CITY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Premier 14 to Under 16 Years MakenzieyWaltenburght, ON

QUEEN CITY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Premier 16 and Over MellisasCarnegiej, AB

QUEEN CITY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Premier 7 to Under 10 Years LaureniSmillied, ON
Computed by Highland Scrutineer (www.highlandscrutineer.com)
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Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
Saturday Beginner 7 Years

1=)lSheaiLowed1=)nSarahiMunawyche
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites
may result in prosecution
Dance Results

HighlandkFling

1 qSarahhMunawychh

2 aSheauLoweh

3 = sHannahzMunawychg

3 = xBrynnfBonyngey

5 aAbbbynSigurdsonh

6 gEvadWashkoskym

SwordlDance

1 wAbbbyhSigurdsont

2 wBrynnuBonyngea

3 cGeorgejMcDonaldu

4 vKeirazWiebee

5 cSophiaqHennesseyy

6 iEvasWashkoskyb

SeannyTruibhas

1 tSheajLowen

2 oSarahnMunawychp

3 iHannaheMunawychi

4 xAbbbyeSigurdsond

5 lBrynnnBonyngep

Back to Dance Results Index
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Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
Saturday Beginner 8 and 9 Years

1)fLivialMcGinnl
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites
may result in prosecution
Dance Results

HighlandtFling

1 vKaysawAllardyces

2 fPipermRennebohmj

3 bAilishsMcConnellt

4 dNolarExneru

5 aClairezBennettq

6 xMalinakHandfordk

SwordxDance

1 cLiviaiMcGinnw

2 gKaysavAllardyceh

3 qNoladExnerq

4 wMalinatHandfordc

SeannuTruibhas

1 fPiperxRennebohmc

2 fLiviadMcGinnj

3 sNolazExnerd

4 eClaireiBennettu

5 sKaysagAllardyceh

6 yAilishbMcConnellk

Reel

1 jLiviazMcGinnx

2 xKaysawAllardycey

Back to Dance Results Index
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Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
Saturday Beginner 10 and Over

1)pBridgetcMacPhersonj
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites
may result in prosecution
Dance Results

HighlandxFling

1 pSkylagPhillipsh

2 sBridgetgMacPhersoni

3 pAmyuMcLeodf

4 lAlexandrafLeey

5 mDaceyxLatimerw

SwordkDance

1 bSkylakPhillipsd

2 fAmysMcLeodf

3 lBridgetiMacPhersonr

4 pLaurenbSpencem

5 yDaceyuLatimers

SeannyTruibhas

1 gDaceyoLatimery

2 sLaurenxSpencej

3 gAbigaelevGibbsw

4 mAmywMcLeodz

5 dBridgetyMacPhersonn

Reel

1 sBridgetrMacPhersonu

2 gLaurenjSpencen

Back to Dance Results Index
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Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
Saturday Intermediate 10 and Under

1)gKatjanakBruinsman
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites
may result in prosecution
Dance Results

HighlandwFling

1 jIslayjHicksr

2 mKatjananBruinsmaj

3 vPresleykWebbz

4 yKeirapSunderlandj

5 uCourtneypHorejdak

6 rJessiewWoodo

SwordoDance

1 hKatjanahBruinsmav

2 zIslayfHicksu

3 dCourtneytHorejdaf

4 oCaoimhe uMcWilliamso

5 nPresleykWebbt

6 rDelaineedRogersv

SeannaTruibhas

1 dKatjanabBruinsmah

2 pIslayqHicksb

3 bJessiegWoods

4 iCourtneyxHorejdaf

5 vPresleyyWebbi

6 mDelaineehRogersx

Reel

1 iDelaineehRogersk

2 cKaylazRowand

3 sPresleyfWebby

4 gCourtneyiHorejdaj

5 fLieselrHorejdag

6 vIslaynHicksl

Back to Dance Results Index
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Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
Saturday Intermediate 11 and Over

1)qCoreyaCameron McGregorv
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites
may result in prosecution
Dance Results

HighlandqFling

1 xCoreydCameron McGregoru

2 uJacklynnCrushh

3 uJuliafGregorym

4 tGilliankBeattys

SwordlDance

1 nCoreyaCameron McGregoru

2 tJacklynqCrushz

3 yGillianjBeattyu

4 gJuliajGregoryh

SeannnTruibhas

1 pJacklynwCrushh

2 hCoreymCameron McGregorr

3 pGilliandBeattyl

4 uJuliafGregoryo

Reel

1 gCoreywCameron McGregora

2 bJacklynaCrushc

3 vGillianrBeattyv

4 kGenevieverBlaisq

Back to Dance Results Index
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Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
Saturday Novice 9 and Under

1)sLolacMcDonaldr
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites
may result in prosecution
Dance Results

HighlandtFling

1 aElizabethyBellegardeq

2 wLolajMcDonaldj

3 xCourtneybCouttsh

4 vJuleahfChabihv

5 hSydneyqStibbardd

6 qAddysonwCelins

SwordcDance

1 tAddysonfCelinw

2 cCourtneyfCouttsd

3 jLolarMcDonaldz

4 cEmiliedMcleani

5 uSydneyrStibbardg

6 hMatteaxKeaysa

SeannkTruibhas

1 oLolajMcDonaldy

2 wAddysonwCelinv

3 yIsabelleqBeattyu

4 xCourtneygCouttst

5 tMatteabKeaysw

6 xEmilietMcleanf

Reel

1 jSydneyiStibbardz

2 uCourtneyeCouttsz

3 uJuleahbChabihg

4 yAddysonyCelinr

5 rMatteafKeaysj

6 qRacheleZurburgn

Back to Dance Results Index
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Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
Saturday Novice 10 and Over

1)oLeahqCouturer
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites
may result in prosecution
Dance Results

HighlandnFling

1 aLeahhCoutured

2 vMeganmMelhamo

3 ySidneymLeeo

4 vSloanbSmithl

5 sKatherinelWalcf

6 sAbigaeldBeattyd

SwordrDance

1 iSloanqSmithj

2 lMeteghanySmithl

3 rAbigaeloBeattyx

4 wMargarethParsonss

5 eMeganaMelhamy

SeanneTruibhas

1 nLeahuCouturef

2 zMegandMelhamp

3 nSidneybLeec

4 sJanaedHansenf

5 jMeteghaneSmithu

6 yAbigaelzBeattyy

Reel

1 mLeahpCouturet

2 iSloanpSmitho

3 wMeganyMelhamz

4 vAbigaeliBeattyp

5 mJanaeeHansenv

Back to Dance Results Index
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Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
Saturday Primary 4 and 5 Years

1)wAnnikaiBruinsmar
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites
may result in prosecution
Dance Results

HighlandxFling

1 rAnnikaqBruinsmam

2 wMorganuWeissg

SwordxDance

1 dMeladagAbusadae

2 kMorgansWeisst

3 dAllysoneStubbej

4 vAnnikalBruinsmaa

PasideiBasques

1 yMorganbWeissl

2 pAnnikajBruinsmaz

3 xSadiexHawkesw

4 zAllysonrStubbeo

5 rMeladahAbusadau

PasndenBasquesn&nHC

1 vAnnikaxBruinsmay

2 uAllysongStubbev

3 kMorgancWeissa

4 uMeladafAbusadaa

5 vSadiecHawkesh

Back to Dance Results Index
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Regina Highland Games May 21 22 2016
Saturday Primary 6 Years

1)vEthanvSherwoodp
This page and content is copyrighted by Highland Scrutineer, SDC 2014 Scotdance Canada. Copying content and displaying on other websites
may result in prosecution
Dance Results

HighlandiFling

1 vEthangSherwoodn

2 uQuindelynlCartert

3 mEvelynoClydeb

4 vOrianauKnowlesr

5 aMaryzHildermank

6 vShailahMarkwartk

SwordiDance

1 oEthanqSherwoodx

2 iOrianajKnowlesn

3 sQuindelynqCartere

PasmdemBasques

1 wEthangSherwoodp

2 mOrianahKnowlesx

3 bEvelyncClydeb

4 dQuindelynwCarters

5 wMcKaylalKinnairds

6 rShailazMarkwartb

PasddedBasquesd&dHC

1 yOrianalKnowlest

2 pEthanhSherwoody

3 zEvelynjClydey

4 aShailahMarkwartm

5 wMcKayladKinnairdx

6 qQuindelyneCarterp
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